
 

Governor Meeting Timetable 2018-19 

 
 

 
Committee Committee Members Meeting Dates 

   

 
Full Governing Body 

 Autumn Term -      Wednesday 28th November 2018     5.00 p.m. 
 

Spring Term -        Tuesday 26th March 2019                  5.00 p.m. 
 

Summer Term -     Tuesday 25th June 2019                    5.00 p.m. 
 

Staff/Governor Review – Wednesday 3rd July 2019       3.30 – 5.00pm 
   

 
Safeguarding, Finance & Staffing 

Kate Mayne                            Chair 
Rob Bun                         Vice Chair    
Lee Turner                 
Sandie La Porta 
Barbara Halliwell 
Laura Flaherty 
Cheryl Bertoni        
Matthew Hoole 
Paul Asher 
Bev Stephens 
Stuart Mayhead 
Gemma Reynolds 
Joanne Elliott  (SBM)      

 
Autumn Term  -       Friday 9th November 2018                8.30 a.m. 
Budget Meeting – TBC 
 
Spring Term  -        Friday 1st March 2019                         8.30 a.m. 
Budget Meeting –  TBC 
                                          

Summer Term -      Friday 7th June 2019                           8.30 a.m. 
Budget Meeting –  TBC 

   

 
Pupil Welfare, Curriculum and 
Partnerships 

Mark Edwards                    Chair 
Jane Mayhead                    Vice Chair 
Lee Turner                   
Alison Sumner                 
Sandie La Porta 
Bev Stephens 
Matthew Hoole 
Vicky Smith 
Amy Harding 
Gemma Reynolds 
Kathy Spreadbury 
Joanne Elliott  (SBM) 

 
Autumn Term -   Thursday 18th October 2018                 4.00 p.m. 
 
 
Spring Term -     Thursday 7th February 2019                 4.00 p.m. 
 
 
Summer Term-   Thursday 23rd May 2019                        4.00 p.m.   

   

Pay  Mark Edwards 
Stuart Mayhead 
Rob Bunn 
Paul Asher (when required) 

Autumn Term – Wednesday 14th November 2018                 4.00 p.m. 

   

Headteacher’s Performance 
Management 

Lee Turner 
Barbara Halliwell 
Alison Sumner 

Autumn Term – Tuesday 4th December 2018 
 

   



 


